General Description
The MAX6901 3-wire serial interface real-time clock in a
SOT23 package contains a real-time clock/calendar
and 31 x 8 bits of static RAM (SRAM). The real-time
clock/calendar provides seconds, minutes, hours, day,
date, month, year, and century information. A
time/date-programmable polled ALARM is included in
the MAX6901. The end of the month date is automati-

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
19-2085; Rev 0; 7/01
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP.
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6901EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAIS
Related Real-time Clock Products
PART SERIAL
INTERFACE
ALARM
 (bits)
ALARM
FUNCTION
OUTPUT
FREQUENCY PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6900 I2C™ compatible 31 x 8 — — 6-SOT23
MAX6901 3 wire 31 x 8 Polled 32kHz 8-SOT23
MAX6902 SPI™ compatible 31 x 8 Polled — 8-SOT23
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagram appears at end of data sheet.
µC
0.1µF